# Fieldwork Quality Monitoring Sheets (FQMS)

Fieldwo Signature		12	=======================================	10	ω	တ	7	Ø	an	4	ω	13		1000	() ()	Diging D	Englect No		
Fieldwork Quality Norms: IF Met put tick below that column, if not then put corss    AC   B/C   SC   AC   B/C   B/C on   SC   AC   Sup. Ops Mgr   Ops Mgr	Total	Carly let at		44.			46	C	fat yanka Shriverty	Sharti Perpanth	chandral Goutam	Santesh Devote	Just Handel		Interviewer Name	String Case No. 9 - 9014 FW Sart Date 1909 24	Argert Name Brand Health Talcite # 2024 0924	Head Chies Landone	7
SC AC AC	_									206	30	99	50		Nc. cf interviews	at Date 112	Talcies	Nam	
below that colur C B/C B/C Su Pr. Coordinator Pr. Coordinator 16110124			$\frac{1}{1}$	-	-	-		-		4		Ø	10	2 Sup.	iews —	09.24	20240	Name of Agency.	N. T.
w that column, if I B/C B/C on sup. Coordinator										M				p.   Fr. Cor.   Manager	Scrutiny	FWE		***************************************	
f not then put  Ops Mgr	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-			-	-		FWEnd Date : 36, 9 - 9 4	Center E		Camma
Ops Manager	PATE TO SERVICE THE SERVIC	111			Pl ( ) and				-	0	۲ .	<i>c</i>		Sin Pror	Accompaniments	19-94	Blyfal sample si	supervisor Name	Rungung
									-	-			o co		estis —		ample Size :	or Name	9
B/C on B/C on sup.	-	_	_				_		V	-	-	2 -	A PARCE	-	Backchecks	Deadling (	100		CER (I WINO)
Ops Head			_	_	_	_		_					I. Marager		ecks	Deadling On: Sc.0-2 4	Job Ty		
	_		_	_	_	_	_	_	-	_	-	-	Pr. Cor. Manager		B/C an Sup		latinge. Gyand	Pr. Coordinator	
B/C					_	_			_	_	_	_	E		BC or	Ä.			
B/C on B sup. Pr					_				-	10	_	THE STREET	Sp			leo	0 1	Amailesh M	
B/C on Pr. sup.	-	E	_		-	-	-	_		_		_	Pr. Cor.   Manaçer	الرماية والمؤاد			-	Micho	
		_	_					1				The same	ď	-					

market <u>x</u> cel	Executive Name	strial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla P Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -11 : Amntesh Mishra 109212129	0020	trial PIC of	the freelancer
conducting interviews Research Data by MaDate of Is Location: Bhopcl	and collecting trket Xcel as p sue: 13-9-24 Mobile No: 3-50	rivas 14 vegistered with us as data. He/She has been authorer project specific Assignment  Valid From: \2.5.24 to \2.5 47(\0.000) Address: This Author to facilitate in his/her assignment	rized to collect Mar t Letter. Reference 人今・24Job Fieldw thority Card is issued	rket No: ork	の関連の主張(で ) ・ は が 2 mで ) ・ は が は (は ) ・ は が は (は )
- 10g		3. 5 0 1 1000 3 C 1 1 1 1	TOP VE TO THE	(Card Ho	older's Signature)
troch blen from Linke or a mostel i sincentino an		Assignment letter	any meson yet.		
Freelancer Name Polygo House Address Janta		VJobNo: 2024 0924 JobTitle: Brand Health Fieldwork Location: Bhopal	Walc Reference		ID2023-059
detail at the project briefing	cussion we had w which you had at he assignment and	rith you regarding the assignment patended on. I other associated fees as mentioned Segment - Center	d hereunder, on the term	ed subject matter	17.
F2F	Ona	ut - Bhopal	madrial flores 38	70 Super	of Mark and F
E 201	ro ensprisin	्रा १८०० केशा केशा है कि स्ट्रांड केशा है कि स्ट्रांड केशा है	suittin atrits vigi o i i i ili	i Sciedor	2, The Compr
numbers/quantity through the that data collected in the devias communicated at the above assignment in part/full with freelancer, and you are free permanent/temporary emplowithout showing any reason to	e device handed of ce is sent directly be stated briefing, out any further reto pursue any of yment in the Comphereof.	and end on	sk in complete quantity location should be alwa tele may result in non-act not an employment burk for any other perso. The Company reserves in the com	and data be synce ys in active and G ceptance and ma- it merely an assign, and that no re- its right to termina	ed on daily basis so PS be captured live to rejection of the gament to you as quest from you foute your assignment
terms and conditions.	to a second	nerein (both sides of the page) is true	The authorization is a	and participal	server to the terms of
Date: 12.3.24	u Danasa ang Kabupatèn Tabupatèn Bangan	the day to me should be a server in the later	Signed in the prese	nce of:	antertumiterique Militari ev. Militari
		hyrastav			10 50 10
The state of the s	CHARLES THE PARTY OF THE PARTY OF	the company that the control of the	I THE RESTORY AND ADDRESS OF	- HWBra.	in the second of the second
· ( )		todine granuali silve il salle Liter il sel Education engani	Contact number	ARE VILLATED PARK	The control of the
care and till all most water	I to mine or true a	materiaged box materials yet elle	<b>連絡器</b> 性 1 ライ代数フト 1 円を 3	et titlet sammers se	reganisabayal

17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial

					restr	BIL	L				,
							For C	ommerci	al Use:	3 0.3	1 31 0
customer's N	ame & A	ddress	ATRIX	PVT. LT	D.		100	e 4.	11	A ALL	a tavali
S/1, Old 7/1, 1st	Floor, Pard	eshipura, (	opposite St	niv Dham M	landir,		Bill N		,2272	0	
ndore - 452003 AN No.: AAECM5	neen						Date	: 14)10	3120	1D2023-0	<b>( 9</b>
AN NO.: AACOND	0000		20047 S	-	4 4 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	,4 - MF	1				1 1 1 111
Const	200	Tov	vards m	y Charg	jes/Fees	agair	IST ASS	signmeni	/sstated be		- A
	0240			Mile C	\$0.50 m			ssignmen and Date		ed Assignment ber and Date	Quantity And Amount Payble
lob Title: 🕻	pubbes	Heal	th 5t	9dy 7	alc	1 8 8	101 Pers	A	(riplessor)		n toute
Fieldwork Loca	ations:	Bb	opal	march .	18 00 b	Spile 3	V. hit.	Derovino	villnite	EU.	34.5 27 189
Fees for As						0112	intity	Rate	<u> </u>	Amount	
Data Collect			ient			Que	incity	14010			
1- Briefir 2- Recru			ting				,				
3- Main i			tuig		`	3	1	reign		1700	, ·
4- Main			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		30	127	uper	1 2 3 4 C			1
5- Mode (Spec	ration/Tra		Transcrip	tion/Othe	ers	5		4	=		
Other Fees	/Charg	es		<b>ST</b> C	====	3 6	~	1		17.0	
Supervision			-		peral.	110	17 ,	-		1700	
Executive			ntesl		18439	2	Amis	Perla			
EIC Emplo	yee ID:	Date: S	ignatur	e: 1,4	200		4/11/10				
A) Fees for A	tmanniza		1	lob No.	Task	Code	Amo	ount:-			
A) rees to r	Signerine						1				
B) Supervisi	on Charge	es					Ame	ount:-			
B) Supervisi				<u>`</u> _	Gr	and T	Fotal (	A+B) For	r Net Paym	ent - );	700
Rupees in W	ords: C	ne	Thor	usan		5/6/		undr			
1,10,000		,			-		nma			,	
			· · · · · ·	Date	0		579			1	0
Assignment Number	Job No.	Segment	Centre	Collection	Quantity Syr Submitt			Rejectedby greed by me	Invoice Quantity Accepted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
	9024 2924	Droid	Broker	ENE							
My PAN Ac Beneficiary	count Nun Bank Acc	nber is: count Nam	18:Pxi3	anlea S		dar	•	Benefi	ciary Bank Na	ee with all terms and cor me: Dauk of le: BK1 D00	India
E&OE				1	(1000						
	Caryon	19			۸	40.00	pod			Received On:	
	VAJVI				49.4	- 1 M . 11C				Checked & Cleared	

From Name of the Freelancer:- Bha Address:- Slu Janta Cun Mobile No:- 977-04585	rti Por arter	parth Indor					The second second second		
3)-7-1 0 1700	1-6	101/	BI	ر دنانا	r s				,
Customer's Name & Address					Comme	rcial I	lse'		
To: MARKET XCEL DATA MAT 13/1, Old 7/1, 1st Floor, Pardeshipura, Oppor Indore - 452003 PAN No.: AAECM5086D	For Commercial Use:  Bill No: Date: 14122714  Freelancer Code: MX111D 2923 - 058								
Toward	s my Ch	arges/Fee	sagali	nst Ass	sianma	ntloot	tatad by	olovu	
Job No: 20240924	i d <b>e</b>	Ori	ginal A	ssignme and Dat	ent	Revis	ed Assignment ber and Date	Quantity An	
Job Title: Brand Heath St	udy To	20	and start in the			n 171	4		Payble
Fieldwork Locations: Bhope	derretty.	winter our	11.00	bi. u	40127	(C '7)	., .,/ , <b>.</b> ,	711 - E	111 2 2
Fees for Assignment	1		,						
Data Collection Type & Segment	, 1 ,		Qua	ntity	Rate	2 ,		Amou	nt
1- Briefing charges			١		250		,	950	
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing						4 5		* 1	1
3- Main interview -		·	-2		55		1:	320	
4- Main Interview-	artikoa -		5	5	40	,	200		V-
5- Moderation/Translation/Transe (Specify)	cription/Oti	ners •		Par - Sau		<b>?</b>	4	e e	
Other Fees/Charges	,	. YL							
Supervision Charges	- 00		<u></u>	· ·				×	
EIC Employee ID: Date: Signal		shog	7	1 1	short		4	7	De 7 (40
Totals	ure: 17	12238	5	2/10/	one	-	in the second	40.0	
A) Fees for Assignemt	Job No.	Task	Cada	A					
, and the second	300 110.	lask	Coue	Amou	ınt:-			1	THE
B) Supervision Charges		_		-		97	- 10	. 1	j
b) Supervision Charges	,			Amou		19		70	
Dungan in Wanday (D) - 5775			_		+B) Fo	r Net	Payme	ent 17	70/
Rupees in Words: One Tho	usand	Sever	1 hu	indr	ed a	Seve	Ktus	Kypees	*\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \
recording to the trans	,		Sum	mary	, , ,		J.		* 100
Azzignment Job No. Segment Centre	Date Collection Type	Quantity Sync Submitted	hed/ 0	Quantity Re		10.00	Quantity	Quantity Paldinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
Exican Suele	628								COSCOURT HINDICES
I solemnly declare the information mentioned here		of the page) is to	ie and co	rrect to the	a heat of m	holicia	and Lesses	with all tarres	- 100
			30 4710 00		o best of filly	ociicis i	ano i agree	with all terms and co	inditions.
Beneficiary Bank Account Name: 1849	rti par	panin			Benefic	iary Ba	ink Name	:Punjable	tional Bank
Beneficiary Bank Account Number: / 6	3/2011	00283	79					PUNB016	
E&OE								, , , , ,	
Bharti				0			Bill Re	ceived On:	A +
13100	-	-0/tr	usha	Tim	1211		Bill Ch	ecked & Cleare	d On:
(Signature & Date)		Approve	d by w	ith date	The same of			4	
						- 1		N.	

market xcel	Executive Name	strial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 : Amntesh MIShog 1109212129		ustrial	PIC of the freelancer				
conducting interviews Research Data by MDate of l Location. Shepal	Sharti Ports and collecting larket Xcel as placed 1.9.24 Mobile No: 977	registered with us as a freeland data. He/She has been authorized to the project specific Assignment Letter.  Valid From 12-9-24 to 26-9-24  HO454548 Address: This Authority Capiter to facilitate in his/her assignment.	collect M Reference Job Field	arket No:		The samplement of the same specification and the same specification of			
were larger to a larger transfer	The THEORY SHIP	n ou considerate and the second contract of t	na ji na k	nage in	(Card H	Iolder's Signature)			
emeditioning, country on	los do <mark>acestro</mark> entent. Als tre constitución y	Assignment letter	,toi i	in the	or 1 - 1 - 1	· printy · · ·			
The state of the s	a Guarter	Job No: 2024 0924 Job Title: Brand Health Talc Fieldwork Location: Bhopal	Reference Date: \sigma_{\frac{1}{2}}	e No:	Turq.n	D 2023-650			
detail at the project briefing. We now offer you fees for below and overleaf.	discussion we had wang which you had at the assignment and	dother associated fees as mentioned hereunder	the caption of the caption on the term of the caption	ms and co	ntity	and explained in mentioned			
F2 F	of the thirty to be	Quart - Bhopal	nn errett nent and shi	21	(so	(Per Qty)			
M. Mangana dan	11×10×0 114 (21) 0/	1 vil 200 m of a common or in )	nage:	=		UD.			
The above stated assignment will start from and end on									
COLONIA COLONI	7 On 124 to 2 to 3	erein (both sides of the page) is true and correct							
		in the same and property of a head of the same of a head of the same of the sa		State La		FI II TO THE PERSON			
Name of signee: Bh	costi Posp	emth 1) Witnes Contac	s Name: t number:	Amn	tesh	2129			
Committee No. 12. 12. 12. 12. 13.	ant le	Distinct by our locations, by adopting the		A	misha	TIME AND B			
		1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	s Name:	63 Fit too	Consession (1)	Sant Profit Territor			
	and the property	and the street of the street o	number:						

Signature:

From Name of the Freela Address:-901 av Mobile No:- 921	incer:-C	chand lagor	dni O	outarn					,	
12	1010	1200		В	ILL	Į.			. /	
Customer's Name				Fig. 12 - Early 11 - V	-	Commerci	al Use:	- 18 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		
To: MARKET XCE 13/1, Old 7/1, 1st Floor, P Indore - 452003 PAN No.: AAECM5086D					BIII N Date Free	No: : \u\\ lancer Co	22715	2023-06	350 1 1 1 1 3 1 1 3 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	
1 See Angl	· A · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	owards	my Cha	rgos/Foosag			t/sstated bel		1987 (AP-11)	
Job No: 202	parts in	Direct C		ssignmer and Date		t Revised Assignment Number and Date				
Job Title: (37-9)	nd He	eaths	tady T	alc	1 n 1.0	1 1 1 1 1 1	(4)		- Payble	
Fieldwork Locations:		opal	orm other.	a 1994 ( 19	s sur decora	Elektrica (U. 1)	With the first of	min distrib	Separate	
Fees for Assignm		<u>'</u>		γ-		·		:		
Data Collection Typ		ment	, k	9	uantity	Rate		Amount		
1- Briefing charg			1 / 4			320	0	250		
2- Recruitment/		isting	and the same		<u></u>	-		1 4-	la l	
3- Main Interview		un set a	of Page 1	12/10% pt 15	30	22	10 M	650		
5- Moderation/Ti	4- Main interview- 5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify)							- 1 d - 1 d - 1	14 14	
Other Fees/Char								7 7		
Supervision Charges	<b>JU</b> 3			i					······································	
Executive Name: EIC Employee ID Totals  A) Fees for Assignem	: Date:			5 N 2 9 9 1 1 Task Co.	rm/	ount:-		At a second of the second of t		
A) rees for Assignent	, ·		300 110.	Tusic Co.	ac Am					
B) Supervision Charg	es	- 1			Ame	ount:-				
			·	Grand			r Net Payme	ent 1960	1-	
Rupees In Words: (	Ine	Tho	usanc			idred			yl yl	
		, ,			ımma	,			16.	
967	Francisco de	1 1 1 1	Date	T					,	
Assignment Number Job No.	Segment	Centre	Collection Type	Quantity Synched Submitted		Rejectedby greed by me	Invoice Quantity Accepted	Quantity Paldinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoice	
302/10924	Quart	Ghopal	Fac			1 1	,			
I solemnly declare the inform My PAN Account Num Beneficiary Bank Acco Beneficiary Bank Acco E&OE	nation ment ber is: ount Nam	e:chai	ndni c	70 wem	and correct to		1 .		inditions. IL of Em di'	
chand	ni	4		Δ	mishr	a .	BIII R	ecelved On:		
(Signature			-	Approved	m\8h7	10/2	Вііі с	Checked & Clear	ed On:	
			· ·			- b <sub>0</sub>				

Con.	marke	txcel
	maike	VCO

17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial

Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020

Executive Name: Armstesh Mistrag Mobile No.: 0109212129

This is to certify that chandri Goutarn registered with us as a freelance supplier for conducting interviews and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market Research Data by Market Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference 10% Date of Issue: 12.9.24 Valid From: 11.3.24 to 36.3.24 Job Field Mork

Location: Rhopod Mobile No: 92441690 (16) Address: This Authority Card is issued on the specific request of the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.

VIC M the Trestances

(Card Holder's Signature)

## Assignment letter

Freelancer Name Chandri Guten House Address Solande Nogen

10b No: 26240924 Job Tille: Brand Health Tale

Fieldwork Location: Bhe Paul

Freelancer Code: TARI HD2123-663

Reference No.

Date: 19.9.24

Dear Sir/Madam.

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
F2F	Quant - Bhopal	36	55
B - 104,Ai - Nai	Binjing	1	250

The above stated assignment will start from numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

Date: 18.9.24

Name of signee: chandhi Goutam

Signature: Chandrel

Signed in the presence of:

1) Witness Name: Amoitesh Mishag

Contact number: 0109212129

Signature:

2) Witness Name:

Contact number:

Signature:

From Name of the Freelancer:-\ Address:- G\ S   C\\ Mobile No:- 966   22	syorti dechir 922	l hard Hande	1		augustus v. de Appendient	1				
L. M. Maria		340		BIL	190	4 4 1 6	** In	,		
Customer's Name & Addres To: MARKET XCEL DATA 13/1, Old 7/1, 1st Floor, Pardeshipur	MATRI	X PVT. LT	rD.	1 1		ommercia	No Cord	nggre, byss in t marks to the graft on s	A CAMPA	
Indore - 452003 PAN No.: AAECM5086D	epart Ex	O M. sent		- 19 11 1	Date: Freela	147(o ancer Cod	Name and Address of the Owner, where the Person of the Owner, where the Person of the Owner, where the Owner, which the Owner	2023-0	60	
The state of the s	owards	my Charg	gos/Foos	agalns	st Ass	lgnment/	sstated bel	ow: ""		
Job No: 20240924						signment and Date	Revised Numb	Revised Assignment Number and Date		
Job Title: Brand leed	Wh 51	To Kbu	alc		ere dan	mi ni	radio very	in the	Payble	
Fleidwork Locations:	Shapa	THE OWNER.	. HE no b	- 4 95 to 1	albard.	Miss Hold	ridinantico	e d'a la formation	i are i	
Fees for Assignment					·		1 1 1 1	A		
Data Collection Type & Segment					ntity	Rate		Amount		
1- Briefing charges		Í		1		320	2	O		
2- Recruitment/Contact/	Listing	4-1-	en:			-	\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	<u> </u>		
3- Main interview -				1 2		55		1100		
4- Main Interview-	i ik	1 1 1 1	And a	1	0	40	has 4	30		
5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify)										
Other Fees/Charges	1		ų.							
Supervision Charges		-1 -	1 - 0				3.0%		Tage	
	mtes		shag	2	Am18	root		/ Volume	. 18.	
EIC Employee ID: Date:	Signati	ile: Lil	1227		10.		Three		W 10	
Totals		Job No.	Task	Code	Amo	unt:-	1750	1-		
A) Fees for Assignemt		305 1101			7.00					
	1 1 1	1,241	4		Amo	ount:-			60 4	
Amount:-							Net Payme	ent 17	501-	
B) Supervision Charges	Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment 1750 /~									
April 100 m	ata.		1				Cille	Rupeel		
B) Supervision Charges  Rupees in Words: One	The	usanc	1	NEN	hy	ndred	Figity	Rupees		
April 100 m	The	ousanc	1	NEN		ndred	Figly	Rupees		
Rupees in Words: One  Assignment Number Job No. Segment	t Contro	Dato	1	Sum	hynnmai Quantity	ndred	Fig ty Invoice Quantity Accepted	Quantity Paldinthis Invoice		
Rupees in Words: One  Assignment Number Job No. Segment	t Contro	Data Collection Type	Quantity Sy	Sum	hynnmai Quantity	ndrec y Rojectedby	Fig ty	Quantity Paidinthis		
Rupees in Words: One  Assignment Job No. Segment Number	t Contro	Data Collection Type	Quantity Sy Submit	Sum mched/ ttod	hunai nmai Quantity QC and A	NAYEC Ty Rojectedby groed by mo	Fig fg Involce Quantity Accepted	Quantity Paldinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices nditions.	
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Number I solemnly declare the information me My PAN Account Number Is:  Repeticiary Bank Account Na	Contro	Date Collection Type  In (both sides of the collection)	Quantity Sy Submit	Sum mched/ ttod	nmai Quantity QC and A	Rejectedby greed by me	Invoice Quantity Accepted  y beliefs and I agree	Quantity Paldinthis Invoice  e with all terms and co	Subsequent Invoice  Inditions.	
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Number Job No. Segment I solemnly declare the information me My PAN Account Number Is: Beneficiary Bank Account Number Is:	Contro	Date Collection Type  In (both sides of the collection)	Quantity Sy Submit	Sum mched/ ttod	nmai Quantity QC and A	Rejectedby greed by me	Invoice Quantity Accepted  y beliefs and I agree	Quantity Paldinthis Invoice o with all terms and co	Subsequent Invoice:  Inditions.	
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Number I solemnly declare the information me My PAN Account Number Is:  Repeticiary Bank Account Na	Contro	Date Collection Type  In (both sides of the collection)	Quantity Sy Submit	Sum mched/ ttod	nmai Quantity QC and A	Rejectedby greed by me	Invoice Quantity Accepted  y beliefs and I agree clary Bank Nar	Quantity Paldinthis Invoice  e with all terms and co	Subsequent Invoice:  Inditions.	
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Number Job No. Segment I solemnly declare the information me My PAN Account Number Is: Beneficiary Bank Account Number Number Is:	t Contro	Date Collection Type  In (both sides of the collection)	Quantity Sy Submit	Sum mched/ ttod	nmail Quantity (QC and A	Rejected by greed by me  the best of m  Benefit Benefit	Involce Quantity Accepted  y beliefs and I agree clary Bank Nar	Quantity Paldinthis Invoice  e with all terms and cone: 1300 6	nditions. Incliq	

AFFIN				
	ma	rke	ΧCE	위
STATE OF	in Files	- Yellow	District	

# 17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial

Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020

Executive Name: Amntesh Mishor

Mobile No.: 0109212129

Location: Bhopcu Mobile No: 966922929 Address: This Authority Card is issued on the specific request of the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.

(Card Holder's Signature)

PIC of the freelancer

### Assignment letter

Freelancer Name Fort Handel
House Address & US Pardeshipura

JobNo: 20240924 Job Title: Brand Health Talc Fieldwork Location: Bhopal Freelancer Code: YX IND 2 \25-060 Reference No:

Date: 12,9,24

Dear Sir/Madam.

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center y latter of auto in a constant of the constan	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
F2 F pollete to tree	Quant - Bhopal more hade you some	the 5 One jos	22
er services i-out, u by vij	mes I sat to be action are resonant on Briding -	to Compile	40

The above stated assignment will start from 12924 and end on a linear The completed assignment should be delivered in required numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

militario C. The art man transfer of the first of the first of the second secon	West Zeaths, tradeas a sew full size or non-optic actions in lived
Date: 19,9 Q V	Signed in the presence of
from that so compraint have of for logic day mer you want	1) Witness Name: Amontech Michael
Name of signee: Tyothe Handle and the man of the property of the same of the property of the same of the property of the prope	Contact number: 0109212129
the wife states the same appropriate to the second responsibility for the same propriate states and states states and states states and states are same states are same states and states are same stat	Signature: #ml&139
and the state of t	2) Witness Name:
Signature: 2 8 2 8 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2	Contact number:
AND THE PERSON OF THE PERSON O	Signature: 1 - 20 - 30 they extraor 20 to 1 ne works - 10

From Name of the Freelancer: - South Address: - 1100/ Bhagiro Mobile No: - 9131 03 220	tosh Dev athpura 2	ida							
110000		175616	BIL	L	ř				
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATRIX PVT. LTD. 13/1, Old 7/1, 1st Floor, Pardeshipura, Opposite Shiv Dham Mandir, Indore - 452003				For Commercial Use:  Bill No: Date: 14112 2713 Freelancer Code: FOXIND 2023 - 032					
PAN No.: AAECM5086D	s my Charges	-/5-05:	- dalni				The second second second	THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE	
Toward	s my Charges	8/1005				1			46.4
Job No: 20240924		•	Original Assig Number and		signmer and Date			d Assignment per and Date	Quantity And Amount Payble
Job Title: Brand Heath	Study T	alc	2		Les .	a 2 2 2 2 2 2			
Fieldwork Locations: A Bhop		in the Lo	-1 - 7 (1)	when t	dem med	vains	112	GIRSH #1 1	<u> </u>
Fees for Assignment					,	1			
Data Collection Type & Segment	/		Quantity		Rate	Rate		Amount	
1- Briefing charges	- L		1		250	Ž.	0	50	
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing									
3- Main Interview -	it be in	Market "	26	5	55	de L	1980		
4- Main interview-			10	8	40		7	20	
5- Moderation/Translation/Transc	ription/Others								
Other Fees/Charges								-	-
Supervision Charges		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	R	6.0				Signe Liber	. 1
Executive Name: Amortes	h misho						,	47-641	r ire
EIC Employee ID: Date: Signat	ure: Mp	238	3	Am	ishog			9	de .
Totals	and the second		1		,			A	4 5
A) Fees for Assignemt	Job No.	Task C	Code	ode Amount:- 2950					
* - 1 ** xm ** 1 A	11.				7	AT.			
B) Supervision Charges	1. 1, 10		2	Amo	unt:-				
	<u></u>	Gra	nd To	ital (A	+B) For	Net	Payme	ent 295	0
Rupees in Words: Two Tho	usand N	sine		ind		Fig	ty	Rypees.	
		5	Sum	mar	У		U		
Assignment Job No. Segment Centre		antity Synch Submitted			Rejectedby reed by me		Quantity epted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
sight great Broke	528								
I solemnly declare the information mentioned here My PAN Account Number is: Beneficiary Bank Account Name: Sax Beneficiary Bank Account Number:	an to sabis atout) nis	da		orrect to t	Benefic	iary Ba	ink Nam	e with all terms and co ie: CAMARA CNRBOO	BAMK
Sairtish (Signature & Date)		Atn Approve	nzha ed by V	611	124	II vi		eceived On: Thecked & Cleare	ed On:

market <u>x</u> cel	17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020	PIC of the freelancer	
the state of policies in a state of the state of		trom s. i rusini	
	Mobile No.: 01092/2/29	Towns, 1 the south spec	
This is to certify that	Sentosh Devolar registered with us as a freelance supplier for	editeler i de ta ir	
conducting interviews	and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market	alta in the second of the	
	larket Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No:	will be a second of the second	
Date of I	ssue: 6.9.24 Valid From: 12.9.24 to 26.9.24 Job Fieldwork	antry (1991) and	
Location: Bhopal	Mobile No: 9131 832202 Address: This Authority Card is issued on an	and the second of the	
	he freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.		

### Assignment letter

(Card Holder's Signature)

Freelancer Name Santosh Devola House Address 1100, Bhagidath Pure	Job No: 20240924 Job Title: Brand Health Tale Fieldwork Location: Bhopal	Freelancer Code: MX1ND2023-692 Reference No: Date: 12.9.24
company shall and our dd linble viourloussy of	sector consistion is correquently you, then the root assignmentage Retail automatically conc	comporte benimes. Champaner i e vita
t not the employee sayou will set us the	ace retaining you as a disselond data supply	ow task mais of the sings and and we

Dear Sir/Madam.

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

s, Employee some brancages, employee compensation, any other

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment: "" The Assignment of th

Data Collection Type	same, in finance, in default, the Company shall not be half limble vicarium.  Segment - Center by the constant shall remain the Content of th	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
neith or carther, if g g 7 the	Ouant - Bhopal was the will had but men	19. 260 h	55
o services render. ) by pp	in the form of the free the for the for the for the	18 18 m	40

that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for

ermanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The vithout showing any reason thereof.	Company reserves in	ts right to terminate	your assignmen	.1
solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and erms and conditions.	er indigement in the	Almatanagalpa	gree with all	
	The state of the s			
Date: 12.9.24 no conteste and the collecte man continue on the Si	igned in the preser	ice of:   "   bom's	-, 1, 24 ,4	
Name of signee: Santosh Devdq		Amnitech	MR 499	
Name of signce: Santosn Devogan a good form a prediction of the same of the sa	Contact number:	0109212	129	
as under standing that the resmed rate would be implicable only to a more grands.	Cignoture	Amisha		5
	) Witness Name:	idi . Iva . h . L	4 19 7	_
	Contact number:	TELEVISION OF THE COLUMN SERVICES	organization	
anally by discussion and acquitedous and in case of flather disputs, that territorial	EIF HE WOULD HE WE SE	dition and production in	no maintaile my	
	orginitare.			•
			•	